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- SMALL PLATES -

FRESH TEMPURA VEG (e, 6P 9.90

Green beans, tenderstem broccoli and
aubergine in a light tempura batter, served
with garlic aioli, soy & garlic dipping sauce
and a fresh lemon wedge

GALAMARI FRITTI @p 6.50

Crispy calamari, served with garlic aioli, fresh
lemon and basil oil

KARAAGE GHICKEN P 1.50

Japanese inspired fried chicken pieces,
topped with sriracha mayo, spring onions,
chillies and sesame seeds

HUMMUS & FLATBREAD () 6.50

House homemade hummus, topped with a
rocket & cous cous salad, salsa dressing and
pomegranate seeds, served with a toasted
flatbread

PAN FRIED CHORIZO (GF AVAILABLE) 9.00

Served in a red wine and honey glaze, topped
with micro coriander and served with toasted

sourdough

PRDRON PEPPERS (vG, GP) 4.50

Pan fried fresh Padron peppers topped with
sea salt

SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP (6P 1.50

Crispy shrimp tossed with soy, garlic, peppers
and onions, topped with chillies, spring onion
and sesame

MAG & GHEESE BITES (W) 71.00

Irresistible gooey mac & cheese, coated in a
crispy breadcrumb, served with a sweet chilli
dipping sauce



GARLIC & PARMESAN (P

WINGS

Crispy succulent chicken wings, coated in garlic & truffle butter, topped

with parmesan

KOREAN BBQ P

1.00

Crispy coated chicken wings, tossed in our Korean BBQ sauce, topped
with parmesan, chillies and micro coriander

SPICED CAULIFLOWER WINGS (G, 6P

Crispy cauliflower wings, tossed in our spiced flour, coated in our Korean
BBQ sauce, topped with spring onions, chillies and sesame seeds

SHARING PLATES -

NACHOS

Lightly salted tortilla chips, smothered in cheese sauce, topped with
soured cream, guacamole, pico de gallo and jalapenos

ADD SLOW GOOKED PULLED

4.00

PORK OR BEEF BRISKET (GF)

LOADED FRIES
CHOOSE YOUR STYLE...

~

V- Vegetarian
GF - Gluten Free
VG - Vegan

Whilst we take every
reasonable precaution
when catering for guests
with allergies, we prepare
food in a kitchen where
allergens may be
present, so we cannot
100% guarantee no
cross-contamination.

MANCHESTER FRIES (v, 6P 1.50

House fries topped with cubes of mozzarella and
rich pepper gravy

SALT & PEPPER FRIES 6, GP)

Tossed with a soy and garlic marinade

GRISPY CHICKEN FRIES 8.50

Topped with sriracha mayo, spring onion and
chillies

1.50

TRAN SIGNATURE SHARER 19.50

Pan fried chorizo, Padron peppers, hummus &
flatbread, Korean BBQ chicken wings and
calamari fritti

1.00



12 HOUR SMOKED BBQ 10.50
BEEF BRISKET TACO (GF AVAILABLE)

Cooked low & slow in our Korean BBQ sauce, served with
kimchi, pickled radish, cucumber, topped with coriander,
spring onion and sesame seeds

24 HOUR SLOW GOOKED 10.50
PULLED PORK TAGO

8 hours slow cooked Mojo spiced pulled pork, served with
pico de gallo, topped with pickled red onion and
coriander

FRIED SPIGED SHRIMP TACO 10.50

Soaked in buttermilk & tossed in our house spiced flour,
crispy fried shrimp served with spiced infused mayo,
topped with pickled red onion, sesame seeds and

coriander

SWEET & SPICY BBQ 9.50
CAULI TACO (vG, GF AVAILABLE)

Crispy fried cauliflower, tossed in our house BBQ sauce,
served with kimchi, picked radish, spring onions, sesame
seeds & coriander

HOUSE FRIES (e, GP) 4.00
LARGE FRIES we, GP) 9.50
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (v, 6P 9.50
MAC & CHEESE () 6.50

CAESAR SALAD 9.50



BOTTOMLESS
* ° BRUNCH

Available to book
Saturdays and Sundays 12-6PM

Choose your favourite dish from our
Bottomless Brunch menu and enjoy 2
hours of unlimited Prosecco, Aperol Spritz,
Elderflower & Raspberry Spritz, Brooklyn
Pilsner, or Somersby Apple Cider.

Upgrade to selected
cocktails for £10pp

Price £35.95 per person*
Book now at traxsocial.com

241
COCKTAILS*

Allday everyday when
choosing the same cocktail
Why not try two of our carefully
crafted classics with a twist or
indulge in one of our unique

house cocktails such as the
Manchester inspired Bee's Knees

or the delicious Sparkle Muffin

*Ts & Cs apply see website W@@‘,\\/K



ONTAP

Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6% United States 5.70
Poretti 4.8% Italy 6.60
Brooklyn Stonewall Ipa 43% United States 6.80
Guinness 4.2% Ireland 6.70
Somershy Apple Cider 4.5% England 5.90
CRAFT & BOTTLED

Corona 45% 5.10
Mexico

Peroni 5% 5.20
Italy

Kirin 4.6% 5.30
Japan

Estrella Damm 4.6% 5.20
Spain

Shipyard Pale Ale 45% 5.50
United States

Track Brewing Go. Arosa Helles Gp 5.2% 6.50
England

Track Brewing Co. Sonoma Pale Ale 3.8% 6.80
England

Track Brewing Co. Half Dome Pale 5.3% 7120
England

Nothern Monk Faith Hazy 5% 6.60
England

Nothern Monk Heathen NEIPR 440mi 7.2% 1.50
England

Please ask your server for our seasonal beers

LIVE MUSIC

& ENTERTAINMENT
Keep up-to-date with the latest

live shows, entertainment and
events at Trax Social on our
website and Instagram

traxsocial.com @traxsocial




CIDER

Magners Apple 45% 5.70
Ireland

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 4.0% 5.85
Sweden

Kopparherg Pear 45% 5.85
Sweden

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 4.0% 5.85
Sweden

LOW & ALCOHOL FREE

Garisbherg Ricohol Free 0.5% 3.50
Denmark

Shipyard Low Tide 0.5% 4.40
United States

Koppaberg Mixed Fruits 0.5% 4.70
Sweden

MUSIC QUIZ
. GAMES
. & KARAOKE

.. Why not hire a VIP booth
& where you can challenge
‘S friends to animmersive
music quiz game or belt out
your favourite karaoke
tracks.

Please ask your host for details

uuuuuu



WHITE

Castillo de Piedra, Viura

Spain

Vignana, Pinot Grigio

Italy

The Cloud Island, Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

Valdocea, Albarino

Spain

Baltour, Chardonnay

England

RED

Castillo de Piedra, Tempranillo
Spain

Franschhoek Cellar 'The Churchyard'

Cabernet Sauvignon
South Africa

Medievo, Crianza Rioja
South Africa

Rita Vista 'Vive' Malhec

Argentina

Inviniti Mariborough, Pinot Noir

Argentina
ROSE

Vignana, Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy

Henri Gaillard, Cdtes de Provence

France

Balfour Hush Heath Estate Nanette’s Rose
England

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Terra del Doge, Prosecco
Italy

Balfour Hush Heath Estate, Leslie’s Reserve

England

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut

France

Freixenet 0%/ Sparkling Rose
Italy

175ml

6.2
8.50
9.50
11.50
12.25

6.2
8.50

6.2
8.50

125ml

1.50

4.90

250ml| Bottle

1.50

11.50
12.50
14.50
15.50

1.50
11.50

12.50

1.75
11.50

Bottle

34.00
65.00
125.00

19.00

19.50
26.00
33.00
40.00
44.00

19.50
26.00

33.00
38.00
45.00

20.50
32.00
45.00



COGKTAILS

Fly Like a Buttertly, Sting Like a Bee 14.00

White rum, peach liqueur, ginger syrup, lime

juice, ginger beer and honey

Basil Mojito 1.00
Spiced rum, sugar, lime, grapefruit soda, fresh

basil and lemon garnish

The Prospector 12.00
Scotch, Elderflower Lique_ur, Lemon Juice, Honey
Tommy’s Garden Margarita 12.00

Reposado tequila, agave syrup and lime with
cucumber and fresh mint garnish

Sparklemutfin 12.50

Raspberry vodka, raspberry liqueur, vanilla syrup,
lemon juice, dry vermouth, raspberry puree
and prosecco

Paloma 1.00
Blanco tequila, agave syrup, lime and grapefruit

soda

Rose Negroni 12.00
Gin, Italicus and Lillet Rose

Espresso Martini 12.00
Vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur

Bee’s Knees 11.00
Dry gin, lemon juice, honey syrup and orange

Clover Club 12.50

Gin, dry vermouth, raspberry, lemon, lime
and egg white

Passionfruit Martini 12.00
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, lime juice and
Prosecco

PARTIES

ATTRAXSOCIAL

Visit our website or speak toa
member of staff about booking a Ve :
party or celebration and how we =y S A / 4
can tailor them to suit you! \ " ] QK

SOCIAL




COGKTAILS

THE CLASSICS
Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Bitters and Sugar

Long Island Iced Tea

White Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequilla, Cointreau,
Lime, Sugar and Coke Zero

Rmaretto Sour

Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar,

Egg White, Peychaud's Bitters

Whisky Sour

Scotch, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White
Daiquiri

White Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar

Don't see your favourite classic cocktail, ask
our bartender to make you a custom cocktail!

SPRITZ

Rperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco & soda

Elderflower & Wild Raspberry Spritz
London Dry Gin, Chambord, St-Germain
elderflower liqueur, lemon, Prosecco
Sour Cherry & Bergamot Spritz

Prosecco, Italicus liqueur, cherry & soda

ALCOHOL FREE

Zero Zero Classic G&T

Tanqueray 0.0%, Fever Tree Indian Tonic and

a lime wheel

Spice with a Slice

Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced Spirit, ginger beer &
fresh Grapefruit juice with a slice of lime
Sunrise

Orange Juice, Lemonade, Grenadine

Shirley Temple

Ginger Alg, Lime Juice, Grenadine

12.00
11.00

12.00

12.50
11.00

10.00
12.00

12.50

6.75

4.00
4.00



SPIRITS

All mixers served separately
All served as 25ml measures

VODKA
Absolut Blue
Zubrowka
Chase

Black Cow
Sphere
Belvedere
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Reyka
Crystal Head

FLAVOURED VODKA
Absolut Passiontruit
Absolut Citron
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Wild Berri
Chase Marmalade
Chase Potato

Giroc Red Berry
Ciroc Pineapple
Grey Goose Citron
Grey Goose L'Orange

RACING SIMS

Book a session on our cutting-edge

racing simulators and experience the
adrenaline rush of racing around the
world’s mosticonic tracks.

40%
37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

38%
40%
38%
38%
38%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
40%

Sweden
Poland
England
England
England
Poland
France
France
Iceland
Canada

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
England
England
France
France
France
France

25ml

4.25
4.50
4.75
9.20
9.20
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
6.50

4.25

=
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RUM

Havana Club 3YR

Havana Especial

Havana Spiced

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced

Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced
Koko Kanu

Sailor Jerry

Malibu

Appleton Estate

One Eyed Rebel

Goslings Black Seal
Kraken

Kraken Roast Goffee
Havana Club 7YR

Wray & Nephew Overproof White
1919 Angostura

Don Papa

Decorrum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Ron Zacapa 23

Dead Man’s Fingers 0%

GIN

Tanqueray

Beefeater

Brokers

Bombay Sapphire
Whitiey Neill
Plymouth

Sipsmith

Slingshy

Roku

Warner’s London Dry
Brockmans
Hendricks
Manchester Hacienda
Manchester Signature
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

Gin Mare

40%
40%
35%
37.5%
35%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
21%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
63%
40%
40%
37.5%
40%
40%
0%

41.3%
40%
40%
40%
43%
41.2%
41.6%
42%
43%
40%
40%
41.4%
42%
42%
47.3%
46%
42.7%

Cuba

Cuba

Cuba

Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico
England

Jamaica

U.S Virgin Islands
Barbados
Jamaica

England

Bermuda

Trinidad & Tobago
Trinidad & Tobago
Cuba

Jamaica

Trinidad & Tobago
Phillippines
England
Venezuela
Guatemala
England

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Japan
England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
Scotland
Spain

256ml
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
435
4350
4350
4.75
4.75
9.00
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.79
6.00
6.25
8.00
3.25

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
A.75
A.75
9.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.79



SPIRITS

FLAVOURED GINS & 0%
Edinburgh Gin

Raspberry Liqueur

Edinburgh Ginger Rhubarh

& Ginger Liqueur

Beefeater Blood Orange
Beefeater Pink

Malfy Con Arancia

Malfy Limone

Malfy Rosa

Slingshy Blackberry

Slingshy Rhubarh

Whitiey Neill Blackberry
Whitiey Neill Blood Orange
Whitiey Neill Parma Violet
Whitiey Neill Pink Grapefruit
Whitiey Neill Raspberry
Whitiey Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale
Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Sevilla

Warner’s Elderflower
Warner’s Raspberry

Warner's Rhubarb

Tanqueray 0%

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Olmeca Silver

Gazcabel

Olmeca Resposado
Quiquiriqui Mezcal Matatian
1800 Silver

1880 Reposado

Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco

20%

20%

37.5%
37.5%
41%
41%
41%
40%
40%
41.3%
41.3%
41.3%
41.3%
41.3%
41.3%
41.3%
41.3%
41.3%
40%
40%
40%
0%

35%
38%
35%
45%
38%
38%
40%
38%

Scotland
Scotland

England
England
Italy

Italy

Italy

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

25ml

4.00
4.00

4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
3.00

4.25
4.50
4.75
6.00
6.00
6.20
6.20
1.15



SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 25ml
Auchentoshan Rmerican 0ak 40% Lowlands 5.00
Glenmorangie 10 40% Highlands .00
Isle of Jura 10 40% Islands 5.00
Graggonmore 12 40% Speyside 5.50
Glenlivet Founders Reserve 40% Speyside 4.25
Highland Park 12 40% Islands 6.00
Dalmore 12 40% Highlands  6.50
The Balvenie 12 40% Speyside 6.79
Glenfiddich 15 40% Speyside 6.79
Glenkinchie 12 43% Lowlands 6.75
Laphroaig 10 40% Islay 6.75
Talisker 10 45.8% Islands 6.75
Oban 14 43% Highlands  10.79
Lagavulin 16 43% Islay 12.50
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder 40% Scotland 450
Chivas Regal 40% Scotland 450
Johnnie Walker Red 40% Scotland 450
Haig Clubman 40% Scotland 450
Johnnie Walker Black 40% Scotland 475
WORLD WHISKIES

Bushmills 40% Ireland 4.25
Jameson 40% Ireland 450
Tullamore Dew 40% Ireland 475
The Sexton 40% Ireland 5.25

Nikka from the Barrel 51.4% Japan 1.25



SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Butfalo Trace

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Rpple

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire
Makers Mark

Bulleit Bourhon

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve

Knob Creek

Jack Daniels Gentlemen Jack
Jack Daniels Single Barrel

BRANDY & COGNAC
Courvoisier VS

Courvoisier VSOP

Hennessy VS

LIQUEUR & APERITIF
Aperol
Archers Peach Schnapps

Baileys Irish Gream (50mi Standard)

Campari
Chambord
Disaronno
Kahlua
Southern Comfort
Cointreau
Frangelico
Glayva
Licor 43
Passoa

St Germain

40%
40%
35%
35%
35%
45%
45%
45%
45.2%
50%
40%
45%

40%
40%
40%

1%
18%
17%
25%
16.5%
28%
16%
35%
40%
20%
35%
31%
17%
20%

Kentucky
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Tennessee

France
France
France

Italy
England
Ireland
Italy
France
Italy
Mexico
United States
France
Italy
Scotland
Spain
France
France

25ml
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.75
9.50
9.50
9.79
9.75
8.50

4.50
9.00
9.20

4.00
4.25
4.50
4.00
4.25
4.00
4.00
4.25
4.25
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.25



SPIRITS

SHOTS

Baby Guinness 4.50
Gazcabel Coffee 34% Mexico 4.50
Gazcabel Honey 34% Mexico 4.50
Fireball 33% Canada 4.25
Jagerhomb 35% Germany 5.00
Jagermeister 35% Germany 4.50
Tequila Rose 15% United States 4.29
Limoncello 27% Iltaly 4.00
Luxardo White Sambuca 38% Italy 4.25
Luxardo Passione Nera 38% Iltaly 4.25
Luxardo Raspberry 38% Iltaly 4.25

|
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SOFT DRINKS

ONTAP Regular Large
Vimto 3.20 4.50
Irn Bru 3.20 4.50
Coca Cola 3.30 4.60
Coke Zero 3.20 4.50
V Pink Lemon 3.20 4.50
Sunkist Orange 3.20 450
Sunkist Lemon and Lime 3.20 450
BOTTLED

Fever Tree Tonics & Mixers 3.00

Premium Indian Tonic, Light Indian Tonic,

Tonics - Mediterranean, Rhubarb & Raspberry,

Aromatic, Lemon, Elderflower,

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Pink Grapefruit Soda

Franklin & Son's Raspberry Lemonade 4.00

Franklin & Son's Ginger Beer 4.00

Bottled Coca-Cola 3.80

Regular [ Diet [ Zero

Red Bull 4.00

Red Bull Sugar Free 4.00

Fruit Juices 3.00

orange/ Apple [ Pineapple [ Cranberry

Harrogate water small 3.30 / Large 6.50
still / sparkling

HOT DRINKS

Espresso Single / Double 2/12.50

Rmericano 3.00

Latte 3.50

Cappuccino 3.50

Flat White 3.50

Mocha 3.50

Flavoured Syrup 0.50

Milk — soy / oat 0.30

Fine Teas 3.00

English Breakfast / Earl Grey [ Green [ Peppermint

3.50
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AND EVENTS

Join us at Trax Social for our weekly run down of live
entertainment & events. From music bingo to live music
acts, racing competitions and themed brunches there's

so much going on that you won't want to miss!

traxsocial.com

Follow us on Instagram to keep up-to-date
with the latest news!

@traxsocial

TRAX
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